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    O.D. - Outside diameter of roll
   Core - The cardboard center of the roll

ROLL SPECIFICATIONS

Core Size:  3" is standard

O.D.

Web Direction

Radius CornerGapAR

AC

Repeat

    AC - Across the web measurement of label
    AR - Along the web measurement of the label
   Gap - Distance between labels (1/8" is the min. for machine application)
Repeat - Measurement from the edge of one label to the edge of the next

  label along the web

LABEL MEASUREMENTS

1
64

1
32

3
64

1
16

5
64

3
32

7
64

1
8

9
64

5
32

11
64

3
16

7
32

1
4

9
32

5
16

RADIUS CORNER

M
AS

TER
CRAFT

LABELS, 
IN

C.
 

Master Craft Labels, Inc. Printing Guide
7478 Washington Avenue South Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3704 

Phone 952.941-0929  Fax 952.941-1996


